



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		17443A10	POWER STEERING KIT, Remote	1		
1		811290	ACCUMULATOR	1		
2	32	811525	LONG LOW PRESSURE LINE	1		
3		817372	BRACKET	1		
4	10	16862	SCREW, (.250-10 x 1.25)	4		
5	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	4		
6	10	40003 83	SCREW, (M10 x 70)	2		
7	12	40023 19	WASHER	4		
8	11	13914	NUT, (M10)	2		
9		811289 1	ACTUATOR	1		
NS		811632	REPAIR KIT	1		
10	23	17405	SPACER	2		
11	10	94319	SCREW, (.375-24 x 1.5)	1		
12	11	34863	NUT, (.375-24)	3		
13	10	14000	SCREW, (.375-24 x 1.25)	1		
14		92876A 4	LINK ROD	1		
15	12	68300	WASHER	1		
16	10	40003 30	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
17	12	43450	WASHER	2		
18	11	40063 4	NUT, (M6)	2		
19		811292	CLAMP	1		
20	10	818182	SCREW	2		
21	11	40026 3	NUT, (M5 x 0.8)	2		
22	54	19749 1	CLAMP	1		
23	10	817427 55	SCREW, (M8 x 55)	1		
24	23	66751	SPACER, (.25)	1		
25		811291	BRACKET	1		
26	10	38601	SCREW, (.250-28 x 1.250)	4		
27		88404	TAB WASHER	6		
28	87	18211	RELAY SWITCH	1		
29	84	18244A 1	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1		
30		816994	BRACKET	1		
31	10	18124	SCREW, (#10-32 x .750)	1		
32	25	90329	GROMMET	1		
33	23	30977 2	SPACER	1		
34	12	42118	WASHER	1		
35	11	29488	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
36	37	815630 24	DECAL	1		